Victoria Baker

Kaitlyn Cannon

Sam Chen

Sam Chen

Sam Chen

Sam Chen

Sam Chen

Ken Ellis

Ken Ellis

Peter Ellis

Luke Fischer

Luke Fischer

Luke Fischer

Rose Fischer
Rose Fischer

Cindy Guo
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2017 Yale FSC Tests Passed

Preliminary Moves In The Field
Preliminary Moves In The Field
Juvenile Free Skate
Pre-Juvenile Free Skate
Juvenile Moves In The Field
Pre-Juvenile Free Skating
Pre-Juvenile Moves In The Field
Juvenile Moves in the Field
Pre-Preliminary Free Skate
Masters Willow Waltz
Pre-Preliminary Free Skate

Preliminary Moves in the Field

Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field

Pre-Preliminary Free Skate
Preliminary Moves in the Field

Pre-Juvenile Moves
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11/10/2017

Feb 2017

8/28/17

8/28/17

8/28/17

8/28/17

Feb 2017

3/25/17

3/25/17

3/25/17

12/13/2017

3/25/17

3/25/17

12/13/17

12/13/17

11/10/2017



Nancy Harrington
Nancy Harrington
Grace Lee

Grace Lee

Grace Lee
Michela Melillo
Michela Melillo
Michela Melillo
Anja Nikkel
Selam Olson

Merceditas Villanueva

Masters American Waltz

Masters European Waltz

Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate

Adult Pre-Bronze Moves in the Field
Adult Bronze Moves in the Field
Preliminary Free Skate
Pre-Preliminary Free Skate

Juvenile Moves in the Field
Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field
Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field

Masters Pre-Bronze Dance

8/28/17

3/25/17

3/25/17

3/25/17

3/25/17

12/13/17

12/13/17

11/11/17

3/25/17

3/25/17

Feb 2017



