

2017 Yale FSC Tests Passed

Victoria Baker	Preliminary Moves In The Field	11/10/2017
Kaitlyn Cannon	Preliminary Moves In The Field	Feb 2017
Sam Chen	Juvenile Free Skate	8/28/17
Sam Chen	Pre-Juvenile Free Skate	8/28/17
Sam Chen	Juvenile Moves In The Field	8/28/17
Sam Chen	Pre-Juvenile Free Skating	8/28/17
Sam Chen	Pre-Juvenile Moves In The Field	Feb 2017
Ken Ellis	Juvenile Moves in the Field	3/25/17
Ken Ellis	Pre-Preliminary Free Skate	3/25/17
Peter Ellis	Masters Willow Waltz	3/25/17
Luke Fischer	Pre-Preliminary Free Skate	12/13/2017
Luke Fischer	Preliminary Moves in the Field	3/25/17
Luke Fischer	Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field	3/25/17
Rose Fischer	Pre-Preliminary Free Skate	12/13/17
Rose Fischer	Preliminary Moves in the Field	12/13/17
Cindy Guo	Pre-Juvenile Moves	11/10/2017

Nancy Harrington	Masters American Waltz	8/28/17
Nancy Harrington	Masters European Waltz	3/25/17
Grace Lee	Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate	3/25/17
Grace Lee	Adult Pre-Bronze Moves in the Field	3/25/17
Grace Lee	Adult Bronze Moves in the Field	3/25/17
Michela Melillo	Preliminary Free Skate	12/13/17
Michela Melillo	Pre-Preliminary Free Skate	12/13/17
Michela Melillo	Juvenile Moves in the Field	11/11/17
Anja Nikkel	Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field	3/25/17
Selam Olson	Pre-Preliminary Moves in the Field	3/25/17
Merceditas Villanueva	Masters Pre-Bronze Dance	Feb 2017